Battle Creek Area Catholic Schools
Fee Schedule
2023-2024

=77 Phili ﬁ';

catholic central high school

$300.00 first student
$125.00 additional students

$150.00 seniors only

Athletic Fee
Athletic Fee
Graduation Fee

=77 Joseph

catholic middle school ﬁb

Athletic Fee (per sport, per student) $50.00 per sport, per student

*For students in the BCACS Band Program, there will be a fee assessed for BCACS instrument rental.

Please see your building principal for details.

Battle Creek Area Catholic Schools, in partnership with parents,
community, and the Catholic Church, provide students with an excellent
education and a solid faith formation.

Students will know the Faith, share the Faith, and live the Faith.



